
Date Activity Depart

Sunday 02 November 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 04 November 2025 A Cycle from Montrose Kip Frasers - 10am

Friday 07 November 2025        Pop up Café at Kirkton of Kingoldrum - 
10.30am Tea & Scones - 12 Noon Soup, Cakes 

Greens Car Park - 10am

Sunday 09 November 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 11 November 2025 Montrose Cycle Montrose Leisure Centre - 10am

Friday 14 November 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Saturday 15 November 2015 Bothy Drum Up & Work Party Reekie Linn 10am

Sunday 16 November 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 18 November 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 21 November 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Sunday 23 November 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 25 November 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 28 November 2025 Monifeith Cycle 

Sunday 30 November 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 02 December 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 05 December 2025
       Pop up Café at Kirkton of Kingoldrum - 

10.30am Tea & Scones - 12 Noon Soup, Cakes 
Greens Car Park - 10am

Sunday 07 December 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 09 December 2025 Abroath McDonalds/B&Q Car Park - 10am

Friday 12 December 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Saturday 13 December 2025 Bothy Drum Up & Work Party Reekie Linn 10am

Sunday 14 December 2025 ⛄⛄ Mince Pie Run … ho ho ho ⛄⛄ Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 16 December 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 19 December 2025 Brechin Cycle Garden Centre Car Park - 10am

Sunday 21 December 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 23 December 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 26 December 2025 Boxing Day Bothy Drum Up Reekie Linn 10am

Sunday 28 December 2025 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 30 December 2025 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 02 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Sunday 04 January 2026 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 06 January 2026 Montrose Cycle Montrose Leisure Centre - 10am

Friday 09 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Saturday 10 January 2026 Bothy Drum Up & Curry Afternoon Reekie Linn 10am & 1pm

Sunday 11 January 2026 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 13 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 16 January 2026 Club Xmas Lunch - Ardler Tavern 12.30 RV or Greens Car Park - 10am

Sunday 18 January 2026 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 20 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 23 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Sunday 25 January 2026 Forfar Campus 9am

Tuesday 27 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Friday 30 January 2026 Greens Car Park - 10am

Interested in joining us on one of our runs? Drop us an e-mail at AngusCyclingClub@protonmail.com

ACC Runs List   November 2025 - January 2026

All runs are at a social pace averaging 11-13mph with the opportunity to head for home when you choose.

Bothy Drum Up - Second Saturday in the month 10am till 1pm - all welcome, tea / coffee provided.

Tuesday, Friday and Sunday runs usually involve a café stop, or a picnic lunch if no café on route.

** These runs are subject to weather and may be changed at short notice nearer the time **

Monifeith Activity Centre Car Park - 10am


